Tennessee Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance Survey

Are you currently taking medicine for your high blood pressure?

State and Regions

TENNESSEE *

Northeast

East

Southeast

Upper Cumberland

Mid-Cumberland

South Central

Northwest

Southwest

Shelby

Davidson

Knox

Hamilton

Madison

Sullivan

Total
Respondents

2,893

247

167

192

207

169

211

194

219

215

181

212

190

207

230

Taking BP
Medication *

2,600

217

156

163

187

149

191

184

199

195

162

192

177

190

206

2011 State and Regional Weighted Data

Weighted
Percent?

78.3

78.0

87.7

75.0

82.3

77.9

83.0

84.2

85.1

80.9

82.2

89.4

88.5

86.1

81.8

Population Taking
BP Medication ®

1,476,065

97,568

200,784

86,770

90,755

225,378

103,195

69,173

78,025

189,619

123,690

106,827

89,348

25,154

46,313

! Number of respondents with high blood pressure diagnosis who answered YES to taking high blood pressure medication.

2 percent of adult population with high blood pressure diagnosis taking medication for it based on the survey.

% Estimated adult population with high blood pressure diagnosis taking medication for it based on the survey. Note: The sum of
regional estimates in this column will not add up to statewide total.

* Statewide estimates include survey by cell phone and different weighting methodology.

Source: Tennessee Department of Health, Division of Policy, Planning and Assessment, Office of Health Statistics



